
A celebration of all things Money and Lifestyle 9th & 10th of November at the Sydney ICC

SPEAKER PROGRAM



ymyl Program 2

How to plan a  
12 month budget

MyBudget

Main Stage Seminar 1 Seminar 2 Seminar 3

Speaker Program
Day 1 - Friday 9th

The Secret to Living 
an Ideal Life

Peita Diamantidis 
Caboodle Financial Services

Invest Like a Pro  
(Minus the Mortgage)

Ben Nash,  
Pivot Wealth

Feeding your family  
on a budget

Dr Megan Chircop,  
Body Sculptors Australia

Breaking up with Debt
Natasha Janssens,  
Women with Cents

Money & Kids: Tips and 
tricks for the happy family

Dianne Charman,  
Money Savvy Kids

Rightsize your Home:  
The Empty Nester’s Guide  
to a Stress Free Downsize
Belinda Woolrych, Papillon 

Style and Renovations

10 signs you’re in too deep 
(and one step away from 
having to sell a kidney)

Peter Lord, Best Financial Friend

Is Superannuation Australia’s  
very own Cayman Islands

Kate Anderson,  
Bridges & Associates

The A to Z of Aged Care
Assyat David,   

Aged Care Steps

How to make your money 
last longer in retirement

Hugh Robertson,  
Centaur Financial

Buying vs renting, is it still  
the “Great Australian Dream”
James Freudigmann, PMC 
Property Buyers, Phil Allen, 

My Debt Adviser, Marc Bineham,  
Noall and Co, Moderator: 

Gavin Glozier, Noall and Co

Invest in the world’s best 
companies, with just one click 

Emma Kirk,  
Magellan

How to chose an Adviser
Olivia Maragna,  

Aspire Retire Financial 
Services

Health, Wealth & Happiness
Jeff Thurecht & Mia Taylor, 

Evalesco Financial Services

Seven Golden Rules for  
Buying your Next Home

Rich Harvey,  
Buying Blind

Protecting Your Finances
Jodie Douglas,  
Mad About Life

Mo Money, Less Problems 
(Money Management  

basics for Gen Y)
 Ben Nash, Pivot Wealth

The ABC of ETFS
David Bassanese,  

Beta Shares

Keynote -  Superanuation, 
retirement and investing  

in yourself & Family 
David Koch,  

Co-Host Sunrise Ch 7,  
Chairman Pinstripe Media

7 Rules to Live by  
When Investing

Brian Parker,  
Sunsuper

State of Economy
Craig James,  

Commsec

Q&A with Craig James, Commsec  
Facilitated David Koch

8.00am 

8.45am 

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm 

5.00pm

Stretch & Tone
Mission Possible Fitness

Event Open Event Open Event Open Event Open 

http://www.ymyl.com.au/
https://www.afa.asn.au/


ymyl Program 3

Is Superannuation Australia’s  
very own Cayman Islands

Kate Anderson,  
Bridges & Associates

The A to Z of Aged Care
Assyat David,   

Aged Care Steps

8.00am 

8.45am 

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm 

5.00pm

Main Stage Seminar 1 Seminar 2 Seminar 3

Speaker Program
Day 2 - Saturday 10th

KEYNOTE 
Case Study with David Koch

“Setting up the nest”
Panel with Glen James, 

James Millard, Jessica Brady. 
Moderator: David Koch

Teaching Kids money in 
cashless society)
Mario Hasanakas,  

Spriggy

Tradie WAGS - tips to take the 
headache out of bookkeeping

Joanne McCauley,  
Jigsaw Tax & Advisory

Feeding your family  
on a budget

Dr Megan Chircop,  
Body Sculptors Australia

Invest in the world’s best 
companies, with just one click 

Emma Kirk,  
MagellanPreparing your Finances  

for having kids 
Natasha Janssens,  
Women with Cents

How to plan a  
12 month budget

MyBudget

Money Makeover 
David & Libby Koch

I’m a Millenial, should I be 
investing in my Super 

Brendan Malone,  
Raiz Invest Ltd

I’m a Millenial, should I be 
investing in my Super 

Brendan Malone,  
Raiz Invest Ltd

Adviser or Wealth Coach: 
Which one is right for you 

Marc Bineham,  
Noall & Co

Keen to work overseas?  
10 Mistakes to Avoid

Brett Evans,  
Atlas Wealth Management

Building a Property Portfolio 
from the Ground Up

 Rich Harvey,  
Buying Blind

Credit Score - The Secret 
Number that can change 

your future
Lloyd Smith, GetCreditScore.com.au

Adviser or Wealth Coach: 
Which one is right for you

Marc Bineham,  
Noall & Co

10 signs you’re in too deep- 
(and are one step away from 

having to sell a kidney)
Peter Lord, Best Financial Friend 

How you can break the  
daily grind and define  

a new lifestyle
James Millard, Sufficient Funds

Stretch & Tone
Mission Possible Fitness

The value of advice
Joshua van Gestel,  

Sunsuper

The impact advice and  
insurance strategy has  
had on REAL PEOPLE

Panel with Pina Sciarrone,  
AIA

7 Rules to Live by  
When Investing

Brian Parker,  
Sunsuper

The truth behind Life  
Insurance and debunking 

the myths   
Gordon McNaught,  

Asteron Life

HOLIDAY DRAW

How to save $10,000 in a 
year and other money tips

Azaria Bell, Stonehouse Group &  
Glen James, My Millennial Money

The Secret to Living 
an Ideal Life

Peita Diamantidis,
Caboodle Financial Services

Relationships and Money: 
the good, the bad and the ugly

Hayley Pearse,  
Caboodle Financial Services

Money & Kids: Tips and 
tricks for the happy family

Dianne Charman,  
Money Savvy Kids

Event Open Event Open Event Open Event Open 

http://www.ymyl.com.au/
https://www.afa.asn.au/

