

## **SPEAKER PROGRAM**



A celebration of all things Money and Lifestyle 9th & 10th of November at the Sydney ICC

## Speaker Program Day 1 - Friday 9<sup>th</sup>





	Main Stage	Seminar 1	Seminar 2	Seminar 3
8.00am	<b>Stretch &amp; Tone</b> Mission Possible Fitness			
8.45am				
10.00am	Event Open	Event Open	Event Open	Event Open
10.15am			10 signs you're in too deep (and one step away from	
10.30am	The Secret to Living an Ideal Life	Invest in the world's best companies, with just one click	having to sell a kidney) Peter Lord, Best Financial Friend	
10.45am	Peita Diamantidis Caboodle Financial Services	Emma Kirk, Magellan		
11.00am				Invest Like a Pro (Minus the Mortgage)
11.15am			Is Superannuation Australia's very own Cayman Islands	Ben Nash, Pivot Wealth
11.30am	Keynote - Superanuation, retirement and investing		Kate Anderson, Bridges & Associates	
11.45am	in yourself & Family David Koch,			
12.00pm	Co-Host Sunrise Ch 7, Chairman Pinstripe Media	<b>How to chose an Adviser</b> Olivia Maragna,		Feeding your family on a budget
12.15pm		Aspire Retire Financial Services		Dr Megan Chircop, Body Sculptors Australia
12.30pm	-	Health, Wealth & Happiness	The A to Z of Aged Care	
12.45pm		Jeff Thurecht & Mia Taylor, Evalesco Financial Services	Assyat David, Aged Care Steps	Breaking up with Debt
1.00pm	7 Dules to Live by		How to make your money	Natasha Janssens, Women with Cents
1.15pm	7 Rules to Live by When Investing Brian Parker,		last longer in retirement Hugh Robertson,	
1.30pm	Sunsuper	Seven Golden Rules for Buying your Next Home	Centaur Financial	Rightsize your Home: The Empty Nester's Guide
1.45pm		Rich Harvey, Buying Blind		to a Stress Free Downsize Belinda Woolrych, Papillon Style and Renovations
2.00pm		Mo Money, Less Problems (Money Management	Buying vs renting, is it still the "Great Australian Dream"	
2.15pm		<b>basics for Gen Y)</b> Ben Nash, <i>Pivot Wealth</i>	James Freudigmann, PMC Property Buyers, Phil Allen, My Debt Adviser, Marc Bineham,	Money & Kids: Tips and tricks for the happy family
2.30pm	State of Economy Craig James, <i>Comms</i> ec		Noall and Co, Moderator: Gavin Glozier, Noall and Co	Dianne Charman, Money Savvy Kids
2.45pm				
3.00pm	<b>Q&amp;A with Craig James, Commsec</b> Facilitated David Koch	Protecting Your Finances		How to plan a
3.15pm		Jodie Douglas, Mad About Life		<b>12 month budget</b> MyBudget
3.30pm		The ABC of ETFS		
3.45pm		David Bassanese, Beta Shares		
4.00pm				
4.15pm				
4.30pm				
5.00pm				

## Speaker Program Day 2 - Saturday 10<sup>th</sup>





	Main Stage	Seminar 1	Seminar 2	Seminar 3
8.00am	Stretch & Tone Mission Possible Fitness			
8.45am				
10.00am	Event Open	Event Open	Event Open	Event Open
10.15am		Teaching Kids money in cashless society)		
10.30am	<b>KEYNOTE</b> Case Study with David Koch	Mario Hasanakas, Spriggy		Is Superannuation Australia's very own Cayman Islands Kate Anderson, Bridges & Associates
10.45am		I'm a Millenial, should I be investing in my Super Brendan Malone, <i>Raiz Invest Ltd</i>	Feeding your family on a budget Dr Megan Chircop, Body Sculptors Australia	
11.00am	<b>"Setting up the nest"</b> Panel with Glen James, James Millard, Jessica Brady. Moderator: David Koch			
11.15am				
11.30am		Adviser or Wealth Coach: Which one is right for you Marc Bineham, Noall & Co	<b>The A to Z of Aged Care</b> Assyat David, <i>Aged Care Steps</i>	
11.45am				
12.00pm				Invest in the world's best companies, with just one click
12.15pm	-	Keen to work overseas? 10 Mistakes to Avoid	Preparing your Finances for having kids	Emma Kirk, Magellan
12.30pm	The impact advice and insurance strategy has had on REAL PEOPLE Panel with Pina Sciarrone, AIA	Brett Evans, Atlas Wealth Management	Natasha Janssens, Women with Cents	
12.45pm		Building a Property Portfolio from the Ground Up		Relationships and Money: the good, the bad and the ugly
1.00pm		Rich Harvey, Buying Blind		Hayley Pearse, Caboodle Financial Services
1.15pm			Money Makeover	
1.30pm	The value of advice	Credit Score - The Secret Number that can change	David & Libby Koch	
1.45pm	Joshua van Gestel, Sunsuper	your future Lloyd Smith, GetCreditScore.com.au		How to save \$10,000 in a year and other money tips
2.00pm	7 Rules to Live by		How to plan a	Azaria Bell, Stonehouse Group & Glen James, My Millennial Money
2.15pm	When Investing Brian Parker,	How you can break the daily grind and define	12 month budget MyBudget	
2.30pm	Sunsuper	a new lifestyle James Millard, Sufficient Funds	Tradie WAGS - tips to take the headache out of bookkeeping	
2.45pm		10 signs you're in too deep- (and are one step away from	Joanne McCauley, Jigsaw Tax & Advisory	The Secret to Living an Ideal Life
3.00pm	The truth behind Life Insurance and debunking the myths Gordon McNaught, Asteron Life	having to sell a kidney) Peter Lord, Best Financial Friend		Peita Diamantidis, Caboodle Financial Services
3.15pm			I'm a Millenial, should I be investing in my Super	
3.30pm			Brendan Malone, Raiz Invest Ltd	
3.45pm		Adviser or Wealth Coach: Which one is right for you		Money & Kids: Tips and tricks for the happy family
4.00pm	-	Marc Bineham, Noall & Co		Dianne Charman, Money Savvy Kids
4.15pm				
4.30pm	HOLIDAY DRAW			
5.00pm				